P
R
O
O
F
E
R
S

S
27
CÁMARA DINÁMICA
DYNAMIC PROOFERDPB
27
Capacidad A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) H (mm) HU (mm) Potencia Peso
Voltage Voltage Voltage Voltage Voltage Voltage
Power
(kw)
Weight
(Kg)
DP210 210 600g 1738 925 2080 1310 0,55 850
DP300 300 600g 1738 1350 2466 1310 0,55 900
DP380 380 600g 1738 1350 2846 1310 0,55 1000
DPB160 160 1500g 1995 1177 2560 1450 0,75 1200
DPB190 190 1500g 1995 1630 2800 1450 0,75 1300
DPB274 274 1500g 1995 1630 2540 1450 0,75 850
DPB400 400 1500g 1995 1760 2800 1450 0,75 900
DPB600 600 1500g 1995 2792 2650 1450 0,75 1200
PROOFERS
CÁMARAS DPB
-Work in dynamic system: every time the chains make a
complete turn the pieces of dough change to the next pocket.